House

4,052 Sqft - 6625 Stone Point Dr, Timnath,
Colorado 80547

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
927172
$535,780
5

3

4,052 Sqft

2021

us

Cco

Larimer
Timnath
Timnath Ranch

80547




